
NO. part name

chinese name specification Q'ty material price

1 Power card

电缆线 1

2 Card guard

电缆护套 1

3 Screw

自攻螺钉 ST4.2x14 2

4 Cord clip

电缆压板 1

5 Trigger

开关 1

6 Left housing

左机壳 1

7 Left label

标贴 1

8 Commutation spring

弹簧 1

9 Commutation push plate

推钮 1

10 housing

主机壳 1

11 Brush holder

刷握 2

12 Carbon brush

碳刷 2

13 Brush holder cover

刷握盖 2

14 Right housing

右机壳 1

15 Screw

自攻螺钉 ST4x20 8

16 Right label

标贴 1

17 Stator

定子 1

18 Screw

自攻螺钉 ST4x59 2

19 wind scooper

导风圈 1

20 Bearing

球轴承 607Z 1

21 Bearing

球轴承 607Z 1

22 Rotor

转子 1

23 Screw

螺钉 M4x6 3

24 Seal

弹垫圈 3

25 Weather board

压板 1

26 Shaft collar

轴用档圈 1

27 Aluminum capsule

头壳 1

28 Washer

垫片 1

29 Screw

螺钉 M5x12 1

30 Screw

螺钉 M5x18 4

31 Spring washer

弹垫圈 4

32 Aluminum housing lower cover

铝壳 1

33 Screw

螺钉 M5x14 2

34 Washer

垫片 2

35 Tool rest dead plate

1

36 Screw

螺钉 ST4x25 4

37 Sleeve

隔热套 1

38 Fixing plate

1

39 Pivoting shoe

1

40 Bearing

轴承 608Z 1

41 Hole collar

孔用档圈 1

42 Bearing

轴承 6000Z 1

43 Washer

垫片 1

44 Gear

齿轮 1

45 Gear shaft

齿轮轴 1

46 Transmission shaft

销轴 1

                     spare part list for RS0801



47 Roller bearing

滚针轴承 1

48 Cover

密封垫 1

49 Reciprocating shaft

往复杆 1

50 Powder ball bearing

轴承 1

51 Wool seal

垫片 1

52 ring

O型圈 1

53 Pin

销轴 1

54 Pin

销轴 1

55 Spring

弹簧 1

56 Blade internal sleeve

导套 1

57 Torsional spring

1

58 Blade outer sleeve

外导套 1

59 Axis baffle

1

60 Upper cover

端盖 1

61 Aluminum cover

小上盖 1

62 Aluminum upper cover

铝上盖 1

63 Screw

螺钉 M4x8 1

64 Washer

垫 片 4

65 Spring washer

弹簧垫圈 4

66 Screw

螺钉 M4x18 4


